
Team  Team Team Team Team Team Rank
Judging Exam Stations Problems Total

Ohio 4-H 572 320 306 154 1343 1
North Carolina 571 374 356 166 1467 2
Kentucky 4-H 570 266 298 151 1274 3
Empire State (NY) QHA 568 368 310 169 1407 4
Wisconsin 4-H (Waukesha) 559 202 244 123 1128 5
Minnesota 4-H (Chisago) 558 232 222 106 1118 6
Illinois 4-H (Land of Lincoln) 556 304 308 162 1330 7
Idaho 4-H (Payette) 551 220 220 98 1087 8
Indiana FFA (Ag & Tech) 551 210 236 132 1129 9
Texas 4-H (Kendall) 546 256 268 149 1211 10
Virginia FFA (Amelia) 543 208 248 107 1052 11
Wyoming 4-H (Laramie) 537 176 200 88 1001 12
Indiana FFA (Northwood) 536 244 254 133 1161 13
Minnesota 4-H 535 394 388 160 1477 14
Virginia 4-H 532 272 270 142 1163 15
Virginia FFA (James Woods) 523 196 260 87 1058 16

Team Scores-Judging



Team  Team Team Team Team Team Rank
Judging Exam Stations Problems Total

Empire State (NY) QHA 568 368 310 169 1407 1
North Carolina 571 374 356 166 1467 2
Illinois 4-H (Land of Lincoln) 556 304 308 162 1330 3
Minnesota 4-H 535 394 388 160 1477 4
Ohio 4-H 572 320 306 154 1343 5
Kentucky 4-H 570 266 298 151 1274 6
Texas 4-H (Kendall) 546 256 268 149 1211 7
Virginia 4-H 532 272 270 142 1163 8
Indiana FFA (Northwood) 536 244 254 133 1161 9
Indiana FFA (Ag & Tech) 551 210 236 132 1129 10
Wisconsin 4-H (Waukesha) 559 202 244 123 1128 11
Virginia FFA (Amelia) 543 208 248 107 1052 12
Minnesota 4-H (Chisago) 558 232 222 106 1118 13
Idaho 4-H (Payette) 551 220 220 98 1087 14
Wyoming 4-H (Laramie) 537 176 200 88 1001 15
Virginia FFA (James Woods) 523 196 260 87 1058 16

Team Scores-Problems



Team  Team Team Team Team Team Rank
Judging Exam Stations Problems Total

Minnesota 4-H 535 394 388 160 1477 1
North Carolina 571 374 356 166 1467 2
Empire State (NY) QHA 568 368 310 169 1407 3
Illinois 4-H (Land of Lincoln) 556 304 308 162 1330 4
Ohio 4-H 572 320 306 154 1343 5
Kentucky 4-H 570 266 298 151 1274 6
Virginia 4-H 532 272 270 142 1163 7
Texas 4-H (Kendall) 546 256 268 149 1211 8
Virginia FFA (James Woods) 523 196 260 87 1058 9
Indiana FFA (Northwood) 536 244 254 133 1161 10
Virginia FFA (Amelia) 543 208 248 107 1052 11
Wisconsin 4-H (Waukesha) 559 202 244 123 1128 12
Indiana FFA (Ag & Tech) 551 210 236 132 1129 13
Minnesota 4-H (Chisago) 558 232 222 106 1118 14
Idaho 4-H (Payette) 551 220 220 98 1087 15
Wyoming 4-H (Laramie) 537 176 200 88 1001 16

Team Scores-Stations



Team  Team Team Team Team Team Rank
Judging Exam Stations Problems Total

Minnesota 4-H 535 394 388 160 1477 1
North Carolina 571 374 356 166 1467 2
Empire State (NY) QHA 568 368 310 169 1407 3
Ohio 4-H 572 320 306 154 1343 4
Illinois 4-H (Land of Lincoln) 556 304 308 162 1330 5
Virginia 4-H 532 272 270 142 1163 6
Kentucky 4-H 570 266 298 151 1274 7
Texas 4-H (Kendall) 546 256 268 149 1211 8
Indiana FFA (Northwood) 536 244 254 133 1161 9
Minnesota 4-H (Chisago) 558 232 222 106 1118 10
Idaho 4-H (Payette) 551 220 220 98 1087 11
Indiana FFA (Ag & Tech) 551 210 236 132 1129 12
Virginia FFA (Amelia) 543 208 248 107 1052 13
Wisconsin 4-H (Waukesha) 559 202 244 123 1128 14
Virginia FFA (James Woods) 523 196 260 87 1058 15
Wyoming 4-H (Laramie) 537 176 200 88 1001 16

Team Scores-Exam



Team  Team Team Team Team Team Rank
Judging Exam Stations Problems Total

Minnesota 4-H 535 394 388 160 1477 1
North Carolina 571 374 356 166 1467 2
Empire State (NY) QHA 568 368 310 169 1407 3
Ohio 4-H 572 320 306 154 1343 4
Illinois 4-H (Land of Lincoln) 556 304 308 162 1330 5
Kentucky 4-H 570 266 298 151 1274 6
Texas 4-H (Kendall) 546 256 268 149 1211 7
Virginia 4-H 532 272 270 142 1163 8
Indiana FFA (Northwood) 536 244 254 133 1161 9
Indiana FFA (Ag & Tech) 551 210 236 132 1129 10
Wisconsin 4-H (Waukesha) 559 202 244 123 1128 11
Minnesota 4-H (Chisago) 558 232 222 106 1118 12
Idaho 4-H (Payette) 551 220 220 98 1087 13
Virginia FFA (James Woods) 523 196 260 87 1058 14
Virginia FFA (Amelia) 543 208 248 107 1052 15
Wyoming 4-H (Laramie) 537 176 200 88 1001 16

Team Scores-Overall



Team  No. Name Judging Exam Stations Overall Rank
Wisconsin 4-H (Waukesha) 163 C Kyrie Kons 196 68 78 342 1
North Carolina 106 A Madie Noblin 194 134 126 454 2
Ohio 4-H 159 D Isee Beiter 194 78 76 348 3
Indiana FFA (Ag & Tech) 151 A Kyley Pelfrey 193 66 100 359 4
Empire State (NY) QHA 174 D Lauren McCarthy 192 114 100 406 5
Kentucky 4-H 121 A Caroline Olds 192 102 118 412 6
Virginia 4-H 103 C Mattie DeBord 192 66 70 328 7
North Carolina 107 B Annie Winter 191 134 110 435 8
Empire State (NY) QHA 173 C Katie Dristle 191 132 86 409 9
Ohio 4-H 156 A Stacey McKnight 191 120 92 403 10
Illinois 4-H (Land of Lincoln) 111 A Olivia Charles 191 118 124 433
Minnesota 4-H (Chisago) 166 A Claire Grube 191 70 62 323
Kentucky 4-H 122 B Ella Olds 190 68 80 338
Idaho 4-H (Payette) 136 A Kylee Hadley 188 92 80 360
Kentucky 4-H 124 D Grace Gerbus 188 80 100 368
Virginia FFA (Amelia) 131 A Lauren Williams 188 78 80 346
Ohio 4-H 158 C Hailey Kidwell 187 100 94 381
Minnesota 4-H (Chisago) 169 D RaeAnna Danielson 187 72 72 331
North Carolina 109 D Raegen Shepherd 186 106 120 412
Indiana FFA (Ag & Tech) 153 C Sidnee Mason 186 72 72 330
Empire State (NY) QHA 172 B Lydia Visser 185 108 92 385
Ohio 4-H 157 B Andrea Klingelhafer 185 100 120 405
Texas 4-H (Kendall) 141 A Corrie Smith 185 72 62 319
Minnesota 4-H 178 C Ava Schoenfeld 183 130 128 441
Empire State (NY) QHA 171 A Payton Youngers 183 122 118 423
Illinois 4-H (Land of Lincoln) 113 C Natalie Johnson 183 96 92 371
Kentucky 4-H 123 C Savanna Clagett 183 84 76 343
Virginia FFA (James Woods) 118 C Ella Pingley 183 64 94 341
Illinois 4-H (Land of Lincoln) 112 B DesireeReid 182 90 92 364
Wisconsin 4-H (Waukesha) 162 B Delia Uhan 182 64 86 332
Wyoming 4-H (Laramie) 128 C Rose Mansfield 182 62 86 330
Virginia FFA (Amelia) 132 B Savanna Banton 182 62 42 286
Idaho 4-H (Payette) 138 C Lily Davies 182 56 66 304
Texas 4-H (Kendall) 143 C Anna Beth Muck 181 96 120 397
Indiana FFA (Northwood) 148 C Hannah Miller 181 74 88 343
Idaho 4-H (Payette) 139 D Elyse Dredge 181 72 72 325
Wisconsin 4-H (Waukesha) 161 A Isaiah Scepanski 181 70 80 331
Minnesota 4-H (Chisago) 167 B Kasey Frantzick 180 90 88 358
Virginia FFA (James Woods) 117 B Savannah Miller 180 58 84 322
Texas 4-H (Kendall) 142 B Lily Valentine 180 58 56 294
North Carolina 108 C Savannah Lindsey 179 102 104 385
Virginia 4-H 104 D Carolyn Hicks 178 94 102 374
Indiana FFA (Northwood) 149 D Joselyn Edwards 178 76 60 314
Wyoming 4-H (Laramie) 127 B Justin Gieser 178 68 62 308
Minnesota 4-H 177 B Kaisa Jaenish 177 120 120 417
Indiana FFA (Northwood) 146 A Samantha Markham 177 90 104 371
Wyoming 4-H (Laramie) 126 A Christina Gieser 177 46 52 275
Minnesota 4-H (Chisago) 168 C Isabella Johnson 176 54 50 280
Minnesota 4-H 176 A Caleb Johnson 175 144 140 459
Virginia FFA (Amelia) 133 C Cara Whitaker 173 64 76 313
Texas 4-H (Kendall) 144 D Elizabeth McFarland 172 88 86 346
Indiana FFA (Ag & Tech) 152 B Abigaile Wolfe 172 72 64 308
Indiana FFA (Northwood) 147 B Hannah Schrock 168 78 62 308
Virginia 4-H 102 B Carrie Miller 162 72 78 312
Virginia FFA (James Woods) 119D Lauren Crawford 160 66 82 308

High Individual-Judging



Team  No. Name Judging Exam Stations Overall Rank
Minnesota 4-H 176 A Caleb Johnson 175 144 140 459 1
North Carolina 106 A Madie Noblin 194 134 126 454 2
North Carolina 107 B Annie Winter 191 134 110 435 3
Empire State (NY) QHA 173 C Katie Dristle 191 132 86 409 4
Minnesota 4-H 178 C Ava Schoenfeld 183 130 128 441 5
Empire State (NY) QHA 171 A Payton Youngers 183 122 118 423 6
Minnesota 4-H 177 B Kaisa Jaenish 177 120 120 417 7
Ohio 4-H 156 A Stacey McKnight 191 120 92 403 8
Illinois 4-H (Land of Lincol 111 A Olivia Charles 191 118 124 433 9
Empire State (NY) QHA 174 D Lauren McCarthy 192 114 100 406 10
Empire State (NY) QHA 172 B Lydia Visser 185 108 92 385
North Carolina 109 D Raegen Shepherd 186 106 120 412
Virginia 4-H 101 A Mary Jones 123 106 90 319
Kentucky 4-H 121 A Caroline Olds 192 102 118 412
North Carolina 108 C Savannah Lindsey 179 102 104 385
Ohio 4-H 157 B Andrea Klingelhafer 185 100 120 405
Ohio 4-H 158 C Hailey Kidwell 187 100 94 381
Texas 4-H (Kendall) 143 C Anna Beth Muck 181 96 120 397
Illinois 4-H (Land of Lincol 113 C Natalie Johnson 183 96 92 371
Virginia 4-H 104 D Carolyn Hicks 178 94 102 374
Idaho 4-H (Payette) 136 A Kylee Hadley 188 92 80 360
Indiana FFA (Northwood) 146 A Samantha Markham 177 90 104 371
Illinois 4-H (Land of Lincol 112 B DesireeReid 182 90 92 364
Minnesota 4-H (Chisago) 167 B Kasey Frantzick 180 90 88 358
Texas 4-H (Kendall) 144 D Elizabeth McFarland 172 88 86 346
Kentucky 4-H 123 C Savanna Clagett 183 84 76 343
Kentucky 4-H 124 D Grace Gerbus 188 80 100 368
Virginia FFA (Amelia) 131 A Lauren Williams 188 78 80 346
Ohio 4-H 159 D Isee Beiter 194 78 76 348
Indiana FFA (Northwood) 147 B Hannah Schrock 168 78 62 308
Indiana FFA (Northwood) 149 D Joselyn Edwards 178 76 60 314
Indiana FFA (Northwood) 148 C Hannah Miller 181 74 88 343
Virginia 4-H 102 B Carrie Miller 162 72 78 312
Minnesota 4-H (Chisago) 169 D RaeAnna Danielson 187 72 72 331
Indiana FFA (Ag & Tech) 153 C Sidnee Mason 186 72 72 330
Idaho 4-H (Payette) 139 D Elyse Dredge 181 72 72 325
Indiana FFA (Ag & Tech) 152 B Abigaile Wolfe 172 72 64 308
Texas 4-H (Kendall) 141 A Corrie Smith 185 72 62 319
Wisconsin 4-H (Waukesha 161 A Isaiah Scepanski 181 70 80 331
Minnesota 4-H (Chisago) 166 A Claire Grube 191 70 62 323

High Individual-Exam



Team  No. Name Judging Exam Stations Overall Rank
Minnesota 4-H 176 A Caleb Johnson 175 144 140 459 1
Minnesota 4-H 178 C Ava Schoenfeld 183 130 128 441 2
North Carolina 106 A Madie Noblin 194 134 126 454 3
Illinois 4-H (Land of Lincoln) 111 A Olivia Charles 191 118 124 433 4
Minnesota 4-H 177 B Kaisa Jaenish 177 120 120 417 5
North Carolina 109 D Raegen Shepherd 186 106 120 412 6
Ohio 4-H 157 B Andrea Klingelhafer 185 100 120 405 7
Texas 4-H (Kendall) 143 C Anna Beth Muck 181 96 120 397 8
Empire State (NY) QHA 171 A Payton Youngers 183 122 118 423 9
Kentucky 4-H 121 A Caroline Olds 192 102 118 412 10
North Carolina 107 B Annie Winter 191 134 110 435
North Carolina 108 C Savannah Lindsey 179 102 104 385
Indiana FFA (Northwood) 146 A Samantha Markham 177 90 104 371
Virginia 4-H 104 D Carolyn Hicks 178 94 102 374
Empire State (NY) QHA 174 D Lauren McCarthy 192 114 100 406
Kentucky 4-H 124 D Grace Gerbus 188 80 100 368
Indiana FFA (Ag & Tech) 151 A Kyley Pelfrey 193 66 100 359
Ohio 4-H 158 C Hailey Kidwell 187 100 94 381
Virginia FFA (James Woods) 118 C Ella Pingley 183 64 94 341
Ohio 4-H 156 A Stacey McKnight 191 120 92 403
Empire State (NY) QHA 172 B Lydia Visser 185 108 92 385
Illinois 4-H (Land of Lincoln) 113 C Natalie Johnson 183 96 92 371
Illinois 4-H (Land of Lincoln) 112 B DesireeReid 182 90 92 364
Virginia FFA (Amelia) 134 D Corday Bernstein 0 66 92 158
Virginia 4-H 101 A Mary Jones 123 106 90 319
Minnesota 4-H (Chisago) 167 B Kasey Frantzick 180 90 88 358
Indiana FFA (Northwood) 148 C Hannah Miller 181 74 88 343
Empire State (NY) QHA 173 C Katie Dristle 191 132 86 409
Texas 4-H (Kendall) 144 D Elizabeth McFarland 172 88 86 346
Wisconsin 4-H (Waukesha) 162 B Delia Uhan 182 64 86 332
Wyoming 4-H (Laramie) 128 C Rose Mansfield 182 62 86 330
Virginia FFA (James Woods) 117 B Savannah Miller 180 58 84 322
Virginia FFA (James Woods) 119D Lauren Crawford 160 66 82 308
Idaho 4-H (Payette) 136 A Kylee Hadley 188 92 80 360
Virginia FFA (Amelia) 131 A Lauren Williams 188 78 80 346
Wisconsin 4-H (Waukesha) 161 A Isaiah Scepanski 181 70 80 331
Kentucky 4-H 122 B Ella Olds 190 68 80 338
Virginia 4-H 102 B Carrie Miller 162 72 78 312
Wisconsin 4-H (Waukesha) 163 C Kyrie Kons 196 68 78 342
Kentucky 4-H 123 C Savanna Clagett 183 84 76 343
Ohio 4-H 159 D Isee Beiter 194 78 76 348
Virginia FFA (Amelia) 133 C Cara Whitaker 173 64 76 313
Minnesota 4-H (Chisago) 169 D RaeAnna Danielson 187 72 72 331
Indiana FFA (Ag & Tech) 153 C Sidnee Mason 186 72 72 330
Idaho 4-H (Payette) 139 D Elyse Dredge 181 72 72 325
Virginia 4-H 103 C Mattie DeBord 192 66 70 328
Idaho 4-H (Payette) 137 B Devan Britt 156 42 68 266
Idaho 4-H (Payette) 138 C Lily Davies 182 56 66 304
Indiana FFA (Ag & Tech) 152 B Abigaile Wolfe 172 72 64 308
Virginia FFA (James Woods) 116 A Mckenna Chenoweth 158 66 64 288
Indiana FFA (Northwood) 147 B Hannah Schrock 168 78 62 308
Texas 4-H (Kendall) 141 A Corrie Smith 185 72 62 319
Minnesota 4-H (Chisago) 166 A Claire Grube 191 70 62 323
Wyoming 4-H (Laramie) 127 B Justin Gieser 178 68 62 308
Indiana FFA (Northwood) 149 D Joselyn Edwards 178 76 60 314

High Individual-Stations



Team  No. Name Judging Exam Stations Overall Rank
Minnesota 4-H 176 A Caleb Johnson 175 144 140 459 1
North Carolina 106 A Madie Noblin 194 134 126 454 2
Minnesota 4-H 178 C Ava Schoenfeld 183 130 128 441 3
North Carolina 107 B Annie Winter 191 134 110 435 4
Illinois 4-H (Land of Lincoln) 111 A Olivia Charles 191 118 124 433 5
Empire State (NY) QHA 171 A Payton Youngers 183 122 118 423 6
Minnesota 4-H 177 B Kaisa Jaenish 177 120 120 417 7
North Carolina 109 D Raegen Shepherd 186 106 120 412 8
Kentucky 4-H 121 A Caroline Olds 192 102 118 412 9
Empire State (NY) QHA 173 C Katie Dristle 191 132 86 409 10
Empire State (NY) QHA 174 D Lauren McCarthy 192 114 100 406
Ohio 4-H 157 B Andrea Klingelhafer 185 100 120 405
Ohio 4-H 156 A Stacey McKnight 191 120 92 403
Texas 4-H (Kendall) 143 C Anna Beth Muck 181 96 120 397
Empire State (NY) QHA 172 B Lydia Visser 185 108 92 385
North Carolina 108 C Savannah Lindsey 179 102 104 385
Ohio 4-H 158 C Hailey Kidwell 187 100 94 381
Virginia 4-H 104 D Carolyn Hicks 178 94 102 374
Illinois 4-H (Land of Lincoln) 113 C Natalie Johnson 183 96 92 371
Indiana FFA (Northwood) 146 A Samantha Markham 177 90 104 371
Kentucky 4-H 124 D Grace Gerbus 188 80 100 368
Illinois 4-H (Land of Lincoln) 112 B DesireeReid 182 90 92 364
Idaho 4-H (Payette) 136 A Kylee Hadley 188 92 80 360
Indiana FFA (Ag & Tech) 151 A Kyley Pelfrey 193 66 100 359
Minnesota 4-H (Chisago) 167 B Kasey Frantzick 180 90 88 358
Ohio 4-H 159 D Isee Beiter 194 78 76 348
Texas 4-H (Kendall) 144 D Elizabeth McFarland 172 88 86 346
Virginia FFA (Amelia) 131 A Lauren Williams 188 78 80 346
Kentucky 4-H 123 C Savanna Clagett 183 84 76 343
Indiana FFA (Northwood) 148 C Hannah Miller 181 74 88 343
Wisconsin 4-H (Waukesha) 163 C Kyrie Kons 196 68 78 342
Virginia FFA (James Woods) 118 C Ella Pingley 183 64 94 341
Kentucky 4-H 122 B Ella Olds 190 68 80 338
Wisconsin 4-H (Waukesha) 162 B Delia Uhan 182 64 86 332
Minnesota 4-H (Chisago) 169 D RaeAnna Danielson 187 72 72 331
Wisconsin 4-H (Waukesha) 161 A Isaiah Scepanski 181 70 80 331
Indiana FFA (Ag & Tech) 153 C Sidnee Mason 186 72 72 330
Wyoming 4-H (Laramie) 128 C Rose Mansfield 182 62 86 330
Virginia 4-H 103 C Mattie DeBord 192 66 70 328
Idaho 4-H (Payette) 139 D Elyse Dredge 181 72 72 325
Minnesota 4-H (Chisago) 166 A Claire Grube 191 70 62 323
Virginia FFA (James Woods) 117 B Savannah Miller 180 58 84 322
Virginia 4-H 101 A Mary Jones 123 106 90 319
Texas 4-H (Kendall) 141 A Corrie Smith 185 72 62 319
Indiana FFA (Northwood) 149 D Joselyn Edwards 178 76 60 314
Virginia FFA (Amelia) 133 C Cara Whitaker 173 64 76 313
Virginia 4-H 102 B Carrie Miller 162 72 78 312
Indiana FFA (Northwood) 147 B Hannah Schrock 168 78 62 308
Indiana FFA (Ag & Tech) 152 B Abigaile Wolfe 172 72 64 308
Wyoming 4-H (Laramie) 127 B Justin Gieser 178 68 62 308
Virginia FFA (James Woods) 119D Lauren Crawford 160 66 82 308
Idaho 4-H (Payette) 138 C Lily Davies 182 56 66 304
Texas 4-H (Kendall) 142 B Lily Valentine 180 58 56 294
Virginia FFA (James Woods) 116 A Mckenna Chenoweth 158 66 64 288
Virginia FFA (Amelia) 132 B Savanna Banton 182 62 42 286

High Individual-Overall



2021 All American Quarter Horse Congress Hippology Results

Team Name ID Individual Name Judge Exam** Stations** Individual Team Problem Overall
Totals Totals Totals

Virginia 4-H 101 A Mary Jones 123 106 90 319 Prepared:
102 B Carrie Miller 162 72 78 312 105
103 C Mattie DeBord 192 66 70 328 Impromptu:
104 D Carolyn Hicks 178 94 102 374 37

532 272 270 1021 142 1163
North Carolina 106 A Madie Noblin 194 134 126 454 Prepared:

107 B Annie Winter 191 134 110 435 122
108 C Savannah Lindsey 179 102 104 385 Impromptu:
109 D Raegen Shepherd 186 106 120 412 44

571 374 356 1301 166 1467
Illinois 4-H (Land of Lincoln) 111 A Olivia Charles 191 118 124 433 Prepared:

112 B DesireeReid 182 90 92 364 124
113 C Natalie Johnson 183 96 92 371 Impromptu:
114 D xxx 0 0 0 0 38

556 304 308 1168 162 1330
Virginia FFA (James Woods) 116 A Mckenna Chenoweth 158 66 64 288 Prepared:

117 B Savannah Miller 180 58 84 322 59
118 C Ella Pingley 183 64 94 341 Impromptu:
119D Lauren Crawford 160 66 82 308 28

523 196 260 971 87 1058
Kentucky 4-H 121 A Caroline Olds 192 102 118 412 Prepared:

122 B Ella Olds 190 68 80 338 112
123 C Savanna Clagett 183 84 76 343 Impromptu:
124 D Grace Gerbus 188 80 100 368 39

570 266 298 1123 151 1274
Wyoming 4-H (Laramie) 126 A Christina Gieser 177 46 52 275 Prepared:
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Team Name ID Individual Name Judge Exam** Stations** Individual Team Problem Overall
Totals Totals Totals

127 B Justin Gieser 178 68 62 308 68
128 C Rose Mansfield 182 62 86 330 Impromptu:
129 D xxx 0 0 0 0 20

537 176 200 913 88 1001
Virginia FFA (Amelia) 131 A Lauren Williams 188 78 80 346 Prepared:

132 B Savanna Banton 182 62 42 286 81
133 C Cara Whitaker 173 64 76 313 Impromptu:
134 D Corday Bernstein 0 66 92 158 26

543 208 248 945 107 1052
Idaho 4-H (Payette) 136 A Kylee Hadley 188 92 80 360 Prepared:

137 B Devan Britt 156 42 68 266 73
138 C Lily Davies 182 56 66 304 Impromptu:
139 D Elyse Dredge 181 72 72 325 25

551 220 220 989 98 1087
Texas 4-H (Kendall) 141 A Corrie Smith 185 72 62 319 Prepared:

142 B Lily Valentine 180 58 56 294 122
143 C Anna Beth Muck 181 96 120 397 Impromptu:
144 D Elizabeth McFarland 172 88 86 346 27

546 256 268 1062 149 1211
Indiana FFA (Northwood) 146 A Samantha Markham 177 90 104 371 Prepared:

147 B Hannah Schrock 168 78 62 308 97
148 C Hannah Miller 181 74 88 343 Impromptu:
149 D Joselyn Edwards 178 76 60 314 36

536 244 254 1028 133 1161
Indiana FFA (Ag & Tech) 151 A Kyley Pelfrey 193 66 100 359 Prepared:

152 B Abigaile Wolfe 172 72 64 308 103
153 C Sidnee Mason 186 72 72 330 Impromptu:
154 D Presley Rambis 151 58 56 265 29

551 210 236 997 132 1129
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Team Name ID Individual Name Judge Exam** Stations** Individual Team Problem Overall
Totals Totals Totals

Ohio 4-H 156 A Stacey McKnight 191 120 92 403 Prepared:
157 B Andrea Klingelhafer 185 100 120 405 112
158 C Hailey Kidwell 187 100 94 381 Impromptu:
159 D Isee Beiter 194 78 76 348 42

572 320 306 1189 154 1343
Wisconsin 4-H (Waukesha) 161 A Isaiah Scepanski 181 70 80 331 Prepared:

162 B Delia Uhan 182 64 86 332 93
163 C Kyrie Kons 196 68 78 342 Impromptu:
164 D xxx 0 0 0 0 30

559 202 244 1005 123 1128
Minnesota 4-H (Chisago) 166 A Claire Grube 191 70 62 323 Prepared:

167 B Kasey Frantzick 180 90 88 358 79
168 C Isabella Johnson 176 54 50 280 Impromptu:
169 D RaeAnna Danielson 187 72 72 331 27

558 232 222 1012 106 1118
Empire State (NY) QHA 171 A Payton Youngers 183 122 118 423 Prepared:

172 B Lydia Visser 185 108 92 385 125
173 C Katie Dristle 191 132 86 409 Impromptu:
174 D Lauren McCarthy 192 114 100 406 44

568 368 310 1238 169 1407
Minnesota 4-H 176 A Caleb Johnson 175 144 140 459 Prepared:

177 B Kaisa Jaenish 177 120 120 417 115
178 C Ava Schoenfeld 183 130 128 441 Impromptu:
179 D xxx 0 0 0 0 45

535 394 388 1317 160 1477
181 A 0 Prepared:
182 B 0
183 C 0 Impromptu:
184 D 0
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